
Councillor

Monthly 

Expenses

Gross 

Representational 

Payment

Conference 

Expenses

Training 

Expenses

Foreign 

Travel

Chairpersons 

Allowance

Vice 

Chairperson 

Allowance

Mayor's 

Allowance

District 

Chair's 

Allowance

Mobile 

Phone 

Allowance

SPC Chair 

Allowance

Total for 

Month

Browne, Séamus €712.29 €1,224.51 €1,936.80

Butler, Daniel €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Byrne, Maria €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,224.51 €1,666.28

Collins, James €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Collins, Michael €606.26 €1,224.51 €1,830.77

Crowley, Joe €444.42 €1,224.51 €459.96 €2,128.89

Daly, Frankie €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Donegan, Michael €550.45 €1,224.51 €500.00 €2,274.96

Foley, Francis €712.29 €1,224.51 €500.00 €2,436.80

Galvin, Liam €695.55 €1,224.51 €1,920.06

Gilligan, John €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Gleeson, Noel €489.07 €1,224.51 €500.00 €2,213.58

Hourigan, Michael €444.42 €1,224.51 €500.00 €2,168.93

Hurley, Marian €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Keary, Stephen €494.65 €1,224.51 €1,719.16

Keller, Paul €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Leddin, Joe €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Loftus, John €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Lynch, Seán €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

McCreesh, Malachy €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

McMahon, Ciara €656.49 €1,224.51 €1,881.00

Mitchell, Gerald €528.13 €1,224.51 €1,752.64

Neville, Tom €489.07 €1,224.51 €459.96 €2,173.54

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

O’Brien, Emmett €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

O’Dea, Jerry €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

O’Donnell, William €500.23 €1,224.51 €1,724.74

O’Donoghue, Richard €528.13 €1,224.51 €1,752.64

O’Hanlon, Kieran €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Prendiville, Cian €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Quinlivan, Maurice €444.42 €1,224.51 €500.00 €2,168.93

Ryan, Eddie €600.68 €1,224.51 €459.96 €2,285.15

Scanlan, Jerome €645.32 €1,224.51 €459.96 €2,329.79

Secas, Elena €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,668.93

Sheahan, John €673.23 €1,224.51 €1,897.74

Sheahan, Kevin €516.97 €1,224.51 €2,299.78 €4,041.26

Sheahan, Michael €444.42 €1,224.51 €1,379.88 €3,048.81

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €628.58 €1,224.51 €1,853.09

Teefy, Brigid €450.00 €1,224.51 €1,674.51

Register of Councillors Expenses June 2014
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Browne, Séamus €712.29 €1,269.86 €140.40 €2,122.55 €4,059.35

Butler, Daniel €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Byrne, Maria €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,539.09

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,377.91

Collins, James €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Collins, Michael €606.26 €1,269.86 €1,876.12 €3,706.89

Crowley, Joe €444.42 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,174.24 €4,303.13

Daly, Frankie €444.42 €1,269.86 €112.40 €1,826.68 €3,757.06

Donegan, Michael €550.45 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,320.31 €4,595.27

Foley, Francis €712.29 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,482.15 €4,918.95

Galvin, Liam €695.55 €1,269.86 €1,965.41 €3,885.47

Gilligan, John €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Gleeson, Noel €489.07 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,258.93 €4,725.63

Hourigan, Michael €444.42 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,214.28 €4,383.21

Hurley, Marian €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Keary, Stephen €494.65 €1,269.86 €1,764.51 €3,483.67

Keller, Paul €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Leddin, Joe €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Loftus, John €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Lynch, Seán €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

McCreesh, Malachy €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

McMahon, Ciara €656.49 €1,269.86 €1,926.35 €3,807.35

Mitchell, Gerald €528.13 €1,269.86 €1,797.99 €3,550.63

Neville, Tom €489.07 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,218.89 €4,392.43

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €444.42 €1,269.86 €123.96 €1,838.24 €3,507.17

O’Brien, Emmett €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

O’Dea, Jerry €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

O’Donnell, William €500.23 €1,269.86 €1,770.09 €3,494.83

O’Donoghue, Richard €528.13 €1,269.86 €119.14 €1,917.13 €3,669.77

O’Hanlon, Kieran €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,472.93

Prendiville, Cian €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Quinlivan, Maurice €444.42 €1,269.86 €137.45 €500.00 €2,351.73 €4,520.66

Ryan, Eddie €600.68 €1,269.86 €95.51 €459.96 €2,426.01 €4,711.16

Scanlan, Jerome €645.32 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,375.14 €5,088.47

Secas, Elena €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €3,383.21

Sheahan, John €673.23 €1,269.86 €1,943.09 €4,742.13

Sheahan, Kevin €516.97 €1,269.86 €2,607.80 €2,299.78 €6,694.41 €10,735.67

Sheahan, Michael €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,379.88 €3,094.16 €6,142.97

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €628.58 €1,269.86 €1,898.44 €3,751.53

Teefy, Brigid €450.00 €1,269.86 €1,719.86 €3,394.37

Register of Councillors Expenses July 2014
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Browne, Séamus €712.29 €1,269.86 €1,982.15 €6,041.50

Butler, Daniel €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Byrne, Maria €444.42 €1,269.86 €279.72 €1,994.00 €5,533.09

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €5,089.54

Collins, James €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Collins, Michael €606.26 €1,269.86 €1,876.12 €5,583.01

Crowley, Joe €444.42 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,174.24 €6,477.37

Daly, Frankie €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,471.34

Donegan, Michael €550.45 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,320.31 €6,915.58

Foley, Francis €712.29 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,482.15 €7,401.10

Galvin, Liam €695.55 €1,269.86 €1,965.41 €5,850.88

Gilligan, John €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Gleeson, Noel €489.07 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,258.93 €6,984.56

Hourigan, Michael €444.42 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,214.28 €6,597.49

Hurley, Marian €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Keary, Stephen €494.65 €1,269.86 €1,764.51 €5,248.18

Keller, Paul €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Leddin, Joe €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Loftus, John €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Lynch, Seán €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

McCreesh, Malachy €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

McMahon, Ciara €656.49 €1,269.86 €1,926.35 €5,733.70

Mitchell, Gerald €528.13 €1,269.86 €1,797.99 €5,348.62

Neville, Tom €489.07 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,218.89 €6,611.32

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,221.45

O’Brien, Emmett €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

O’Dea, Jerry €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

O’Donnell, William €500.23 €1,269.86 €1,770.09 €5,264.92

O’Donoghue, Richard €528.13 €1,269.86 €1,797.99 €5,467.76

O’Hanlon, Kieran €444.42 €1,269.86 €431.81 €2,146.09 €5,619.02

Prendiville, Cian €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Quinlivan, Maurice €444.42 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,214.28 €6,734.94

Ryan, Eddie €600.68 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,330.50 €7,041.66

Scanlan, Jerome €645.32 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,375.14 €7,463.61

Secas, Elena €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,714.28 €5,097.49

Sheahan, John €673.23 €1,269.86 €1,943.09 €6,685.22

Sheahan, Kevin €516.97 €1,269.86 €2,299.78 €4,086.61 €14,822.28

Sheahan, Michael €444.42 €1,269.86 €1,379.88 €3,094.16 €9,237.13

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €628.58 €1,269.86 €1,898.44 €5,649.97

Teefy, Brigid €450.00 €1,269.86 €1,719.86 €5,114.23

Register of Councillors Payments August 2014
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Browne, Séamus €669.81 €1,269.86 €1,939.67 €7,981.17

Butler, Daniel €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

Byrne, Maria €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €7,236.77

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €6,801.17

Collins, James €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

Collins, Michael €576.38 €1,269.86 €1,846.24 €7,429.25

Crowley, Joe €433.82 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,163.64 €8,641.01

Daly, Frankie €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €7,175.02

Donegan, Michael €527.25 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,297.11 €9,212.69

Foley, Francis €669.81 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,439.67 €9,840.77

Galvin, Liam €655.07 €1,269.86 €1,924.93 €7,775.81

Gilligan, John €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

Gleeson, Noel €473.11 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,242.97 €9,227.53

Hourigan, Michael €433.82 €1,269.86 €254.89 €273.67 €500.00 €2,732.24 €9,329.73

Hurley, Marian €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

Keary, Stephen €478.05 €1,269.86 €1,747.91 €6,996.09

Keller, Paul €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

Leddin, Joe €433.82 €1,269.86 €272.49 €1,976.17 €7,073.66

Loftus, John €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

Lynch, Seán €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

McCreesh, Malachy €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

McMahon, Ciara €620.65 €1,269.86 €1,890.51 €7,624.21

Mitchell, Gerald €507.57 €1,269.86 €1,777.43 €7,126.05

Neville, Tom €473.11 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,202.93 €8,814.25

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,925.13

O’Brien, Emmett €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

O’Dea, Jerry €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

O’Donnell, William €482.95 €1,269.86 €1,752.81 €7,017.73

O’Donoghue, Richard €507.57 €1,269.86 €1,777.43 €7,245.19

O’Hanlon, Kieran €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €7,322.70

Prendiville, Cian €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

Quinlivan, Maurice €433.82 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,203.68 €8,938.62

Ryan, Eddie €571.48 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,301.30 €9,342.96

Scanlan, Jerome €610.84 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,340.66 €9,804.27

Secas, Elena €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,703.68 €6,801.17

Sheahan, John €635.39 €1,269.86 €1,905.25 €8,590.47

Sheahan, Kevin €497.73 €1,269.86 €2,299.78 €4,067.37 €18,889.65

Sheahan, Michael €433.82 €1,269.86 €1,379.88 €3,083.56 €12,320.69

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €596.06 €1,269.86 €1,865.92 €7,515.89

Teefy, Brigid €438.72 €1,269.86 €1,708.58 €6,822.81

Register of Councillors Expenses September 2014


